11
Product family data sheet
Copyright © 2014-2016 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp® and
EasyWhite® are registered trademarks and the Cree logo is a trademark of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive
Durham, NC 27703
USA Tel: +1.919.313.5300

CCt
Cri Minimum Luminous flux
Chromaticity regions order Code
Min typ group Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
Flux (lm)
@ 25 °C*
6500 K
70 75
H4 970 1076
1A0, 1B0, 1C0, 1D0, 65F
CXA1510‑0000‑000F00H40E1
J2 1040 1154 CXA1510‑0000‑000F00J20E1
J4 1120 1243 CXA1510‑0000‑000F00J40E1
80 ---
H4 970 1076
1A0, 1B0, 1C0, 1D0, 65F
CXA1510‑0000‑000F0HH40E1
J2 1040 1154 CXA1510‑0000‑000F0HJ20E1
J4 1120 1243 CXA1510‑0000‑000F0HJ40E1
5700 K
70 75
H4 970 1076
2A0, 2B0, 2C0, 2D0, 57F
CXA1510‑0000‑000F00H40E2
J2 1040 1154 CXA1510‑0000‑000F00J20E2
J4 1120 1243 CXA1510‑0000‑000F00J40E2
80 ---
H4 970 1076
2A0, 2B0, 2C0, 2D0, 57F
CXA1510‑0000‑000F0HH40E2
J2 1040 1154 CXA1510‑0000‑000F0HJ20E2
J4 1120 1243 CXA1510‑0000‑000F0HJ40E2
90 95
G2 780 866
2A0, 2B0, 2C0, 1D0, 57F
CXA1510‑0000‑000F0UG20E2
G4 840 932 CXA1510‑0000‑000F0UG40E2
H2 900 999 CXA1510‑0000‑000F0UH20E2
5000 K
70 75
H4 970 1076
3A0, 3B0, 3C0, 3D0, 50F
CXA1510‑0000‑000F00H40E3
J2 1040 1154 CXA1510‑0000‑000F00J20E3
J4 1120 1243 CXA1510‑0000‑000F00J40E3
80 ---
H4 970 1076
3A0, 3B0, 3C0, 3D0, 50F
CXA1510‑0000‑000F0HH40E3
J2 1040 1154 CXA1510‑0000‑000F0HJ20E3
J4 1120 1243 CXA1510‑0000‑000F0HJ40E3
4000 K 70 75
H4 970 1076
5A0, 5B0, 5C0, 5D0, 40F
CXA1510‑0000‑000F00H40E5
J2 1040 1154 CXA1510‑0000‑000F00J20E5
J4 1120 1243 CXA1510‑0000‑000F00J40E5
99
Copyright © 2014-2016 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp® and EasyWhite® are registered trademarks and the Cree logo is a
trademark of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
9

CCt
Cri Minimum Luminous flux
Chromaticity regions order Code
Min typ group Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
Flux (lm)
@ 25 °C*
6500 K
70 75
H4 970 1076
1A0, 1B0, 1C0, 1D0, 65F
CXA1510‑0000‑000N00H40E1
J2 1040 1154 CXA1510‑0000‑000N00J20E1
J4 1120 1243 CXA1510‑0000‑000N00J40E1
80 ---
H4 970 1076
1A0, 1B0, 1C0, 1D0, 65F
CXA1510‑0000‑000N0HH40E1
J2 1040 1154 CXA1510‑0000‑000N0HJ20E1
J4 1120 1243 CXA1510‑0000‑000N0HJ40E1
5700 K
70 75
H4 970 1076
2A0, 2B0, 2C0, 2D0, 57F
CXA1510‑0000‑000N00H40E2
J2 1040 1154 CXA1510‑0000‑000N00J20E2
J4 1120 1243 CXA1510‑0000‑000N00J40E2
80 ---
H4 970 1076
2A0, 2B0, 2C0, 2D0, 57F
CXA1510‑0000‑000N0HH40E2
J2 1040 1154 CXA1510‑0000‑000N0HJ20E2
J4 1120 1243 CXA1510‑0000‑000N0HJ40E2
90 95
G2 780 866
2A0, 2B0, 2C0, 1D0, 57F
CXA1510‑0000‑000N0UG20E2
G4 840 932 CXA1510‑0000‑000N0UG40E2
H2 900 999 CXA1510‑0000‑000N0UH20E2
5000 K
70 75
H4 970 1076
3A0, 3B0, 3C0, 3D0, 50F
CXA1510‑0000‑000N00H40E3
J2 1040 1154 CXA1510‑0000‑000N00J20E3
J4 1120 1243 CXA1510‑0000‑000N00J40E3
80 ---
H4 970 1076
3A0, 3B0, 3C0, 3D0, 50F
CXA1510‑0000‑000N0HH40E3
J2 1040 1154 CXA1510‑0000‑000N0HJ20E3
J4 1120 1243 CXA1510‑0000‑000N0HJ40E3
4000 K 70 75
H4 970 1076
5A0, 5B0, 5C0, 5D0, 40F
CXA1510‑0000‑000N00H40E5
J2 1040 1154 CXA1510‑0000‑000N00J20E5
J4 1120 1243 CXA1510‑0000‑000N00J40E5
1414
Copyright © 2014-2016 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp® and EasyWhite® are registered trademarks and the Cree logo is a
trademark of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
14